
w. www.hunting-intl.com  |  e. well.intervention@hunting-intl.com

Wireline Equipment Catalogue v.3.2 �| Slickline Tools

Slickline Tools

W
ireline O

perations - S
lickline Tools

Pump Bailers

The Hunting Sand Pump Bailer is designed to remove sand and other 
debris, which may have settled on top of any sub-surface control within 
the well, preventing retrieval of the control by regular wireline operations.

The sand pump bailer operates on a simple lift pump and piston principle, similar 
to a bicycle pump. Various shoe sizes and types are available (see below).

Hunting Sand Pump Bailers are available in various sizes with extension barrels 
and connector subs where applicable. All Hunting pump bailers are supplied with 
industry standard pin connections complete with fishing neck.

When ordering, please specify Hunting product number, along with type and size 
of bottom shoe.

Bailer Shoes

Hunting Pump Bailers are available with the following types of bottom shoe, 
sized to suit operational requirements:

•	 Ball shoe
•	 Flapper shoe
•	 Chisel bottom (ball)

     The sand pump bailer operates on a simple lift 
pump and piston principle, similar to a bicycle pump.

PUMP BAILERS

Size
OD

1.250”

1.500”

1.625”

1.750”

2.000”

2.250”

2.500”

3.000”

3.500”

Fishing
Neck

1.187”

1.375”

1.375”

1.375”

1.375”

1.375”

2.313”

2.313”

2.313”

Connection

15/16-10

15/16-10

15/16-10

15/16-10

15/16-10

15/16-10

1 1/16-10

1 1/16-10

1 9/16-10

Part Number

050TSB125000

050TSB150000

050TSB162500

050TSB175000

050TSB200000

050TSB225000

050TSB250000

050TSB300000

050TSB350000

S
and P

um
p B

ailer

Flapper S
hoe

WIRELINE OPERATIONS: SLICKLINE TOOLS

Available Connections


