

Wireline Equipment Catalogue v.3.2 | Slickline Tools

Pump Bailers

The Hunting Sand Pump Bailer is designed to remove sand and other debris, which may have settled on top of any sub-surface control within the well, preventing retrieval of the control by regular wireline operations.

The sand pump bailer operates on a simple lift pump and piston principle, similar to a bicycle pump. Various shoe sizes and types are available (see below).

Hunting Sand Pump Bailers are available in various sizes with extension barrels and connector subs where applicable. All Hunting pump bailers are supplied with industry standard pin connections complete with fishing neck.

When ordering, please specify Hunting product number, along with type and size of bottom shoe.

✓ The sand pump bailer operates on a simple lift pump and piston principle, similar to a bicycle pump.

Bailer Shoes

Hunting Pump Bailers are available with the following types of bottom shoe, sized to suit operational requirements:

- Ball shoe
- Flapper shoe
- Chisel bottom (ball)

PUMP BAILERS			
Size OD	Fishing Neck	Connection	Part Number
1.250"	1.187"	15/16-10	050TSB125000
1.500"	1.375"	15/16-10	050TSB150000
1.625"	1.375"	15/16-10	050TSB162500
1.750"	1.375"	15/16-10	050TSB175000
2.000"	1.375"	15/16-10	050TSB200000
2.250"	1.375"	15/16-10	050TSB225000
2.500"	2.313"	1 1/16-10	050TSB250000
3.000"	2.313"	1 1/16-10	050TSB300000
3.500"	2.313"	1 9/16-10	050TSB350000







Available Connections